Course Type
Community (for adults 18+)

School (for students grades 1-
12 with an accompyaning
adult)

Site

The Families and Friends of Holy Tabernacle Church Inc
Revere Community School
Revere Community School
Revere Community School
Revere Community School
Revere Community School
Revere Community School
Revere Community School
Mary J Harris Foundation
Revere Community School
Revere Community School

The Latino Support Network Inc

Revere Community School
Revere Community School

Instructor
Cezron Williams
Donna Vincent
Donna Vincent
Donna Vincent
Donna Vincent
Donna Vincent
Donna Vincent

Fatimaezzhrae Harrouchi

Bianca Clark

Fatimaezzhrae Harrouchi

Devin Renderos
Rafael De Leon

Fatimaezzhrae Harrouchi

Devin Renderos

Telephone # to Contact for Course Info

(774) 418-0315
(781) 333-2061
(781) 333-2061
(781) 333-2061
(781) 333-2061
(781) 333-2061
(781) 333-2061
(781) 333-2061
(617) 992-0898
(781) 333-2061
(781) 333-2061
(781) 315-6019

(781) 333-2061
(781) 333-2061

Start Date
4/29/2025
6/13/2025
5/2/2025
5/16/2025
5/6/2025
5/13/2025
6/3/2025
6/4/2025
6/10/2025
6/4/2025
6/2/2025
4/30/2025

5/7/2025
5/5/2025

End Date

7/16/2025
6/28/2025
5/17/2025
5/31/2025
5/18/2025
5/29/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
7/10/2025
6/19/2025
6/16/2025
6/4/2025

5/22/2025
5/21/2025

Start Time
10.00am
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
5:00PM
6:00pm
4:30PM
6pm

6:00pm
4:30pm

Languages Available to Teach Course in
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Spanish

English
English

Training City

Hyde Park
Revere
Revere
Revere
Revere
Revere
Revere
Revere
Mattapan
Revere
Revere
Lynn

Revere
Revere



